
 
 

Staff Directory 
   

 
Sales 

 
 

Chuck French 
Chief Growth Officer 
847.496.9006 
cfrench@mutare.com 
 

   

Sheila Aschenbrenner 
Regional Manager 
West & Canada 
847.496.9034 
sa@mutare.com 
 

Sharon Scott  
Regional Manager 
East Coast 
301.949.6706 
sscott@mutare.com 
 

Bob Carr  
Regional Manager 
440.942.0486 
rcarr@mutare.com 

Aaron Klein 
Regional Manager 
858.756.2175 
aklein@mutare.com 

Tom Spaid 
Regional Manager 
giSTT Hosted & SMB Offers 
847.496.9036 
tspaid@mutare.com 

Brandi Mauricio 
National Channel Director 
919.600.1069 
bmauricio@mutare.com 

Frank Dennis 
Senior Account Executive 
847.496.9042 
fdennis@mutare.com 

Vicki Sidor 
Senior Account Executive 
859.979.1339 
vsidor@mutare.com 
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Business Development 
Roger Northrop 
Director,  
Business Development 
847.496.9008 
rnorthrop@mutare.com 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Operations 
Ben Crown 
President 
847.496.9001 
bcrown@mutare.com 
 

Mike Sorensen 
President, Mutare 
Healthcare 
847.496.9055 
msorensen@mutare.com 
 

Jeremy Parker 
Operations Manager 
847.496.9009 
jparker@mutare.com 
 

David Porwancher 
CFO/Accounting 
847.496.9005 
dporwancher@mutare.com 
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